
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1988 Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Name 

Greenfly Construction Ltd 

|, Michael Leshe Reeves 

24 Wilton Drive 
Romford RM5 3TJ 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06926668 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

18 May 2012 

Signed 

ML Reeves 
‘ ad 

Dated 1 June 2012 

Free From Debt Ltd 
24 Wilton Drive 

Romford 

RM5 3TJ 
Ref MR/JT 

For Official Use 
Ins 

wn 
15/06/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GREENFLY CONSTRUCTION LTD 

On the 

18 May 2012 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name. Ricky Douglas Bonner 

Signed fo, — 

Dated 21 May 2012 

ww 



A1 Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilitres (Preferential Creditors) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Associated 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade & Expense 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

Shortfall to floating charge holders 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

16,000 

0 

16,000 

£117,771 

Signature pn bk-—- Date 



A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Property 

Total assets after charges 

Assets subject to floating charge 

No floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Debtors 

Directors loan account 

Estimated Total Assets availabie to preferential creditors 

Signature § ( Date 

Book Value Estimated to realise 

£ £ 

(0) 

te) 

ie) 

(0) fe) 

ie) 

(0) 0 

14858 0 

40,000 416000) 

54858 16000 

£54,858 £16,000) 



ZlozAewiz 
aed 

O
Y
 
a
A
 

ainjeubig () 0 9 ol 0| 0) 0 0 ty) ie) 

=| JUBWIE}O 
JO 

JONpPalO 
Jo 

Q
W
e
N
 

play 
Ajunoas 

Aue 
jo 

siejeq uolssassod 
ie] 0 0 0 0 it) 0} 6 0 0 a it) 1) 
